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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/28/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 61133 - CENTRAL LORAIN CO. JNT. AMB. DIST.

District: 19 - CAMDEN TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 255.772,098.78232.47 8.782,331.25 -395.71 246.31381.87 8.78 1,825.450.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 19 255.772,098.78232.47 8.782,331.25 -395.71 381.87 246.31 8.78 1,825.450.000.000.000.000.00

District: 20 - CAMDEN TWP/KIPTON VILL/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 32.912,499.22237.27 0.022,736.49 150.88 22.8463.55 0.02 2,466.270.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 20 32.912,499.22237.27 0.022,736.49 150.88 63.55 22.84 0.02 2,466.270.000.000.000.000.00

District: 37 - HENRIETTA TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 294.6120,999.243,428.13 7.4824,427.37 2,495.69 379.68552.76 7.48 20,689.670.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 37 294.6120,999.243,428.13 7.4824,427.37 2,495.69 552.76 379.68 7.48 20,689.670.000.000.000.000.00

District: 47 - PITTSFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 2.31158.5533.78 0.00192.33 17.45 2.7113.62 0.00 156.240.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 47 2.31158.5533.78 0.00192.33 17.45 13.62 2.71 0.00 156.240.000.000.000.000.00

District: 48 - PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 155.1011,870.611,029.18 0.2512,899.79 765.26 103.64160.28 0.25 11,715.010.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 48 155.1011,870.611,029.18 0.2512,899.79 765.26 160.28 103.64 0.25 11,715.010.000.000.000.000.00

District: 49 - PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 210.9415,422.142,119.77 13.1017,541.91 1,560.02 235.81323.94 13.10 15,185.000.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 49 210.9415,422.142,119.77 13.1017,541.91 1,560.02 323.94 235.81 13.10 15,185.000.000.000.000.000.00

District: 56 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.010.001.34 0.001.34 1.34 0.000.00 0.00 -0.010.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 56 0.010.001.34 0.001.34 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.010.000.000.000.000.00
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/28/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 61133 - CENTRAL LORAIN CO. JNT. AMB. DIST.

District: 57 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 31.832,291.69353.31 0.162,645.00 253.45 42.9856.88 0.16 2,259.540.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 57 31.832,291.69353.31 0.162,645.00 253.45 56.88 42.98 0.16 2,259.540.000.000.000.000.00

District: 58 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 320.8823,582.313,082.56 25.2226,664.87 2,180.43 328.92573.21 25.22 23,210.990.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 58 320.8823,582.313,082.56 25.2226,664.87 2,180.43 573.21 328.92 25.22 23,210.990.000.000.000.000.00

District: 60 - OBERLIN CITY/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 783.8858,706.876,425.98 82.2865,132.85 4,547.51 788.371,090.10 82.28 57,706.000.000.000.000.0052.43

Totals for district 60 783.8858,706.876,425.98 82.2865,132.85 4,547.51 1,090.10 788.37 82.28 57,706.000.000.000.000.0052.43

Totals for Pol. Sub. 61133 2,088.24137,629.4116,943.79 137.29154,573.20 11,576.32 3,216.21 2,151.26 137.29 135,214.160.000.000.000.0052.43

Totals for distribution 2,088.24137,629.4116,943.79 137.29154,573.20 11,576.32 3,216.21 2,151.26 137.29 135,214.160.000.000.000.0052.43
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/28/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60660 - SOUTH LORAIN AMBULANCE DISTRICT

District: 12 - BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 385.6627,528.584,497.69 14.0632,026.27 3,179.65 485.06832.98 14.06 27,114.800.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 34.302,774.1274.17 1.432,848.29 0.00 0.0074.17 1.43 2,736.960.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 12 419.9630,302.704,571.86 15.4934,874.56 3,179.65 907.15 485.06 15.49 29,851.760.000.000.000.000.00

District: 39 - HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVER LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 680.4649,905.426,509.67 33.5756,415.09 4,943.30 656.07910.30 33.57 49,157.820.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 59.914,884.8781.06 3.414,965.93 0.00 0.0081.06 3.41 4,818.140.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 39 740.3754,790.296,590.73 36.9861,381.02 4,943.30 991.36 656.07 36.98 53,975.960.000.000.000.000.00

District: 46 - PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 931.6067,924.849,516.95 54.2877,441.79 7,182.62 1,132.611,201.72 54.28 66,884.680.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 81.726,687.33106.99 5.526,794.32 0.00 0.00106.99 5.52 6,594.570.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 46 1,013.3274,612.179,623.94 59.8084,236.11 7,182.62 1,308.71 1,132.61 59.80 73,479.250.000.000.000.000.00

District: 51 - ROCHESTER TWP/NEW LONDON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 151.4410,901.241,688.83 20.3212,590.07 1,323.65 179.30185.88 20.32 10,709.160.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 13.431,099.3816.55 2.061,115.93 0.00 0.0016.55 2.06 1,081.830.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 51 164.8712,000.621,705.38 22.3813,706.00 1,323.65 202.43 179.30 22.38 11,790.990.000.000.000.000.00

District: 52 - ROCHESTER TWP/MAPLETON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 22.431,627.47237.77 0.001,865.24 172.02 21.5444.21 0.00 1,605.040.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 1.94157.163.94 0.00161.10 0.00 0.003.94 0.00 155.220.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 52 24.371,784.63241.71 0.002,026.34 172.02 48.15 21.54 0.00 1,760.260.000.000.000.000.00

District: 53 - ROCHESTER TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 74.935,072.75938.89 0.006,011.64 721.01 94.58123.30 0.00 4,997.820.000.000.000.000.00
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/28/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60660 - SOUTH LORAIN AMBULANCE DISTRICT

District: 53 - ROCHESTER TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 6.55511.4110.98 0.00522.39 0.00 0.0010.98 0.00 504.860.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 53 81.485,584.16949.87 0.006,534.03 721.01 134.28 94.58 0.00 5,502.680.000.000.000.000.00

District: 54 - ROCHESTER TWP/ROCHESTER VILL/NEW LONDON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 31.202,145.60442.96 6.902,588.56 277.86 40.44124.66 6.90 2,100.600.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 2.75216.3411.10 0.70227.44 0.00 0.0011.10 0.70 212.190.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 54 33.952,361.94454.06 7.602,816.00 277.86 135.76 40.44 7.60 2,312.790.000.000.000.000.00

District: 55 - ROCHESTER TWP/ROCHESTER VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 4.68309.5880.18 0.00389.76 46.22 7.3826.58 0.00 304.900.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.3931.042.37 0.0033.41 0.00 0.002.37 0.00 30.650.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 55 5.07340.6282.55 0.00423.17 46.22 28.95 7.38 0.00 335.550.000.000.000.000.00

District: 66 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 761.6656,621.326,395.18 54.7863,016.50 4,756.41 688.54950.23 54.78 55,750.100.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 67.505,497.2984.56 5.495,581.85 0.00 0.0084.56 5.49 5,418.810.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 66 829.1662,118.616,479.74 60.2768,598.35 4,756.41 1,034.79 688.54 60.27 61,168.910.000.000.000.000.00

District: 67 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,411.40104,041.5113,281.04 69.12117,322.55 8,848.14 1,561.332,871.57 69.12 102,491.870.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 128.1710,400.47255.67 6.7910,656.14 0.00 0.00255.67 6.79 10,258.720.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 67 1,539.57114,441.9813,536.71 75.91127,978.69 8,848.14 3,127.24 1,561.33 75.91 112,750.590.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 60660 4,852.12358,337.7244,236.55 278.43402,574.27 31,450.88 7,918.82 4,866.85 278.43 352,928.740.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for distribution 4,852.12358,337.7244,236.55 278.43402,574.27 31,450.88 7,918.82 4,866.85 278.43 352,928.740.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2022 DEVNET Incorporated SCHUSTER
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/28/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60780 - WELLINGTON COMMUNITY FIRE DISTRICT

District: 12 - BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 407.8832,980.18883.15 17.0533,863.33 0.00 0.00883.15 17.05 32,538.200.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 12 407.8832,980.18883.15 17.0533,863.33 0.00 883.15 0.00 17.05 32,538.200.000.000.000.000.00

District: 39 - HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVER LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 705.7257,512.89965.12 40.6758,478.01 0.00 0.00965.12 40.67 56,725.830.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 39 705.7257,512.89965.12 40.6758,478.01 0.00 965.12 0.00 40.67 56,725.830.000.000.000.000.00

District: 46 - PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 963.4178,805.691,274.09 65.7880,079.78 0.00 0.001,274.09 65.78 77,710.720.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 46 963.4178,805.691,274.09 65.7880,079.78 0.00 1,274.09 0.00 65.78 77,710.720.000.000.000.000.00

District: 47 - PITTSFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 6.41495.2238.34 0.00533.56 0.00 0.0038.34 0.00 488.810.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 47 6.41495.2238.34 0.00533.56 0.00 38.34 0.00 0.00 488.810.000.000.000.000.00

District: 48 - PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 407.1133,409.04451.04 0.8133,860.08 0.00 0.00451.04 0.81 33,000.310.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 48 407.1133,409.04451.04 0.8133,860.08 0.00 451.04 0.00 0.81 33,000.310.000.000.000.000.00

District: 49 - PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 577.5747,123.41911.63 41.3148,035.04 0.00 0.00911.63 41.31 46,463.220.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 49 577.5747,123.41911.63 41.3148,035.04 0.00 911.63 0.00 41.31 46,463.220.000.000.000.000.00

District: 66 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 798.3464,984.611,007.63 65.7765,992.24 0.00 0.001,007.63 65.77 64,054.730.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 66 798.3464,984.611,007.63 65.7765,992.24 0.00 1,007.63 0.00 65.77 64,054.730.000.000.000.000.00
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/28/2022
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60780 - WELLINGTON COMMUNITY FIRE DISTRICT

District: 67 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,561.71126,769.203,044.50 84.64129,813.70 0.00 0.003,044.50 84.64 125,038.210.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 67 1,561.71126,769.203,044.50 84.64129,813.70 0.00 3,044.50 0.00 84.64 125,038.210.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 60780 5,428.15442,080.248,575.50 316.03450,655.74 0.00 8,575.50 0.00 316.03 436,020.030.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for distribution 5,428.15442,080.248,575.50 316.03450,655.74 0.00 8,575.50 0.00 316.03 436,020.030.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2022 DEVNET Incorporated SCHUSTER
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